Data sheet

MB 4
Article no.: 221004

(R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

Mounting bar for up to 4 LSA-connection elements
- for LSA-connection elements

- grid dimensions 22,5 mm

- installation height 22 mm

- stainless steel

Features

General

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

device installation
Dimensions/Weights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

73089059
DE
4043921008744

Yes

105
88

42
0,088

Yes

box
10
0,961
125
110
224

10010070, 22000101, 2600230, 2600250, 2600270, 27010310,

27010313
221006, 221007
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